Federacion Atletismo
Madrid

Campeonato de Madrid Absoluto de 10 Km Ruta

Lugar: Alcorcon
Carrera: 10 KM

Fecha: 05/10/2014

183 42:03
2 177 45:40
3 2091 46:01
4 161 50:30
5 163 53:16
6 174 55:13

05/10/2014 15:20:16

42:01

45:35

45:56

50:24

53:00

55:13

20:36

22:13

23:03

24:58

25:25

27:50

4:12

4:33

4:36

5:02

5:19

5:31

MARCHANTE MARTINEZ, LIA MARIA
DONORO GALLARDO, ANAIS
MARTINEZ MOYA, MARIA ELENA
PEREZ INSOLERA, CLAUDIA

CUENCA MARTINEZ, SILVIA

RODRIGO OCANA, MARGARITA
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Federacion Atletismo
Madrid

CuampionCuip’

1997

1993

1990

1980

1997

1967

M792

M1546

M1636

M6099

M3804

CRONOS VILLAVICIOSA

SUANZES SAN BLAS

A.A. MOSTOLES

A.A. MOSTOLES

ATLETISMO ALCORCON

M891513 ATLETISMO LEGANES
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Federacion Atletismo

Madrid

Campeonato de Madrid Absoluto de 10 Km Ruta

Lugar: Alcorcon

Carrera: 10 KM

Gen Dorsal Tiempo

1 213 33:25
2 166 35:12
3 167 35:40
4 214 37:00
5 154 37:04
6 153 37:08
7 180 37:12
8 173 37:25
9 165 37:27
10 155 37:56
11 168 38:31
12 181 38:50
13 152 40:16
14 172 41:37
15 160 42:15
16 184 42:50
17 176 45:46
18 501 46:02
19 171 46:19
20 215 53:44

05/10/2014 15:20:18

Neto

33:24

35:11

35:39

36:58

37:04

37:07

37:09

37:20

37:25

37:56

38:26

38:50

40:16

41:37

42:12

42:46

45:42

45:57

46:15

53:37

5Km

16:35

17:37

17:38

18:23

18:27

18:26

18:25

18:20

18:37

18:27

18:45

19:15

19:34

20:42

21:17

21:03

22:19

22:33

22:12

25:47

Fecha: 05/10/2014

Ritmo Nombre y Apellidos

3:20

3:31

3:33

3:41

3:42

3:42

3:43

3:44

3:44

3:47

3:51

3:52

4:01

4:09

4:13

4:16

4:34

4:36

4:37

5:22

MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, JAVIER
PELAEZ RODRIGUEZ, LUIS MIGUEL
RODRIGUEZ RIVERO, SERGIO

SANZ MESA, PEDRO

MANSILLA MARTIN, ALBERTO
QUILES FERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO JOSE
BARBERA CASILLAS, JUAN JOSE
CHAVES MORAL, JONATAN
RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, PABLO
NAVARRO IZQUIERDO, DANIEL
PENAS JIMENEZ, MIGUEL

GARCIA GOMEZ, JOSE ANTONIO
JIMENEZ GARRIDO, ALFREDO
MARTIN LOPEZ, JESUS

DELGADO CRIADO, MANUEL
SALOM PIQUERES, JOSE MARIA
NAVARRETE MURCIA, JUSTO JAIME
MARTIN JIMENEZ, ALEJANDRO
CALLEJA GARCIA, AITOR

MARTINEZ PEDRAZA, INDALECIO JUAN

acion Atletismec
Madrid

CruamprionCrip

AioNac

1977

1983

1979

1972

1990

1987

1962

1985

1996

1983

1972

1966

1972

1991

1959

1957

1958

1985

1993

1965

Licencia

M6537

M1540

M1340

M9231

M1676

M891642

M2246

M892323

M3138

M6532

M3562

M3282

M6265

M3142

M745

M6437

M1173

M893070

M7551

M6327

Club

SS. REYES - CC. MENORCA

ATLETISMO ALCORCON

ATLETISMO ALCORCON

SS. REYES - CC. MENORCA

A.A. MOSTOLES

A.A. MOSTOLES

E.A. MAJADAHONDA

ATLETISMO LEGANES

ATLETISMO ALCORCON

A.A. MOSTOLES

ATLETISMO LEGANES

E.A. MAJADAHONDA

A.A. MOSTOLES

ATLETISMO LEGANES

ATLETISMO ALCORCON

E.A. MAJADAHONDA

ATLETISMO LEGANES

A.A. MOSTOLES

ATLETISMO LEGANES

A.A. MOSTOLES



